
U13 GIRLS 2023 SCORES & STANDINGS 

 

        U13G 2023         

Pos TEAM P W D L F A GD Pts 

1 

Red Seal Weld Tech 
LEAGUE CHAMPIONS 14 8 5 1 50 31 19 35 

2 Cardinals 14 5 3 6 36 42 -6 27 

3 

Charlotte Paint & 
Wallpaper 14 5 2 7 26 33 -7 26 

4 Lightning 14 4 2 8 35 41 -6 24 

 

Week 1 

Mon, May 15 6:15pm Cardinals 3-1 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Wed, May 17 6:15pm Lightning 3-3 Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West 

Week 2 

Mon, May 22 6:15pm Lightning 2-7 Cardinals Beavermead 4 

Wed, May 24 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 1-1 Red Seal Weld Tech 
Milroy West 

Week 3 

Mon, May 29 6:15pm Lightning 3-4 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Wed, May 31 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech 3-7 Cardinals Milroy West 

Week 4 

Mon, June 5 6:15pm Cardinals 1-3 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Wed, June 7 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech 1-1 Lightning Milroy West Rescheduled 
for July 15 at 9:00am at BM1. 

Week 5 

Mon, June 12 6:15pm Lightning 3-0 Cardinals Milroy West Rescheduled for July 
29 at 9:00am at BM4. Cardinals lost by default due to lack of players.  



Wed, June 14 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 3-5 Red Seal Weld Tech 
Milroy West 

Week 6 

Mon, June 19 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech 6-1 Cardinals Milroy West 

Wed, June 21 6:15pm Lightning 1-3 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Week 7 

Mon, June 26 6:15pm Cardinals 0-5 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Wed, June 28 6:15pm Lightning 4-5 Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West Rescheduled 
for July 15 at 10:40am at BM1. 

Week 8 

Mon, July 3 6:15pm Lightning 5-0 Cardinals Beavermead 4 

Wed, July 5 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 0-2 Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy 
West 

Week 9 

Mon, July 10 6:15pm Lightning 0-1 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Wed, July 12 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech 3-3 Cardinals Milroy West 

Week 10 

Mon, July 17 6:15pm Cardinals 2-0 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Wed, July 19 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech 2-0 Lightning Milroy West 

Week 11 

Mon, July 24 6:15pm Lightning 5-4 Cardinals Milroy West 

Wed, July 26 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 4-6 Red Seal Weld Tech 
Milroy West 

U12/13 GIRLS SCHEDULE 

All games 2 x 35 minutes with 5 min halftime 

Week 12 

Mon, July 31 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech 2-2 Cardinals Milroy West 



Wed, Aug 2 6:15pm Lightning 3-0 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West 

Week 13 

Mon, Aug 7 6:15pm Cardinals 0-0 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Beavermead 4 
score established automatically because ref deemed field flooded.  

Wed, Aug 9 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech 5-1 Lightning Milroy West 

Week 14 

Mon, Aug 14 6:15pm Lightning 4-6 Cardinals Milroy West 

Wed, Aug 16 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 1-6 Red Seal Weld Tech 
Milroy West 


